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9.30 am. Housewives’ Choice
40. 0 Popular Vocalists
10.18 Master Music
10.45 Live and Learn in Holland: Fightagainst the Waters, the third talk byBrenda Bell (NZBS)
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Thanks for the Memory
12. O Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.39 For Our Scoéttish Listeners
2.55 Light Instrumentalists
3.15 Classical session:
Violin Concerto in D Minor Schumann

4. 0° The Mountebank (first episode)4.30 South of the Border
5. 0 Dinah Shore
5.15 Children’s session: For the TinyTots; Into the Unknown
5.45 Dinner MusicAB For the Sportsman
7.30 Will These be Hits?
7.47 Showcase: Terry Vaughan’s Orches-tra, with soloists Ngaire Crawford andJim Greenlees (NZBS)8.0 Melody Market
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin9.58 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)10.30 Close down
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4. Vam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Around the Town with PrudenceGregory9.15 Delia of Four Winds
9.30 The Dark God9.45 Michael Darlin10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session78 Recent Records7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)7.30 Strict ;Tempo Time with GuestArtist Frank Sinatra8.1 Songs from the Shows
8.30 Orchestral Concert
9. 3 Continental Entertainers
9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Time to Dance1015 Opening Night: Sequel to Disaster,read by the author, Ngaio Marsh (NZBS)10.30 Close down
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Qa.m. Breakfast Session
45 Weather ReportHomemakers’ News and Views
The Amazing Simon Crawley

Champions «

9. 0
9.15 Strange Endings9.30
9.45 True Confessions10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Light and Bright
6.45 They Were7. O Dossier on Dumetrius
7.15 Piano Parade
7.30 Bing Sings
7.45 English Dance Bands8.1
Hector Bolitho
Short Story: Blood Will Out,

(NZBS)
by

5.15 The Brandenburg ConcertosBouillon (violin), Cortez (flute) andMorsea (flute), with the Ecole Normale
Chamber Orchestra, Paris, conducted byAlfred €ortot
Brandenburg Concerto No, 4 in G
~ Bach
8.30 Peter Pears (tenor) :

Seven Sonnets of MichelangeloBritten8.45 The Indianapolis Symphony Orches-tra
Rumanian Rhapsody No. 1 in A Enesco9.4 Larry Adler (harmonica) withOrehestra conducted by Sir MalcolmSargent
Romance for Harmonica with Stringsand Piano Vaughan Williams

9.15 Forty Years in Films:An Interviewwith Charlie Chaplin (BBC)
9.30 American Folk Songs
9.45 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra: Journeyinto Melody
10. 0 Tip Top Tunes
10.30 Close down
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7. O a.m, Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Shopping with Val
9.15 Girls’ Choirs
9.30 Fashion Magazine
9.45 Pathway of the Sun10.0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Siduey Torch’s Orchestra
6.45 On the Younger side, with Val

(Studio)7. 0 Gordon Ce a and his Orchestra7.15 Instrumental. Duets
7.30 A Variety of Ballads
8. 0 interlude for Rhythm: The HaroldSmart Ouartet (RRCOY
8.15 American Folk Songs8.30 Reserved
8.45 Talk: On the Swag, by John A. Lee,author of "Children of the Poor" and
"Shining with the Shiner," who remin-isces about some of the swaggers. heknew in the golden age of the N.Z. swag-man (NZBS)
9. 4 Music for Older Folk
9.30 Connoisseur’s Corner10.30 Close down
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7.867 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast
98.30 Morning Star: Ilse Hollweg
9.45 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-tra
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Good House-keeping-Take Care of Your Floors:Three Generations
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Music While You Work
11.16 A Symphonie Portrait of Richard
Rodgers(11.40 Ellen Vann
11.45 Piano in Dance Tempo12. 0 Lunch Music
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; ielp for the Home Cook
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Organ Fantasia and Fugue Liszt
Symphony No. 4 in-A, Op. 53 Rousse!4.0 Comedv Corner
4.15 Novelty Orchestras4.30 ‘Burl ives
4.45 Variety
5.15 Children’s Session: The IncredibleAdventures of Professor Branestawm;Into the Cpknown: Mareo Polo
5.45 The Tumbleweeds6. 0 Light Musie7.15 Preview of Weekend Sport7.30 The Blue Danube
8. 0 Verse and Chorus: Jean McPhersonwith Allen Wellbrock (piano) (NZBS)8.14 Husbands and Wives on Record
8.30 London Studio Melodies: BernardMonshin and his Concert Tango’ Orches-tra (BBC)
9.30 Inspeetor West
9.55 Old Time Dance Music10.30 Late Evening Variety11.20 Close down
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5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music 2

z@ The Danish. State BroadcastingSymphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 2 Op. 16 (The Four
Temper Nielsen7.32 Music from the NorthlandsWinston Sharp (baritone)The Youth
Kagna

\.. The Poet’s Heart Grieg
Haagen Holenbergh (piano)Caprice SindingRefrain de Berceau PailmgrenDance Impromptu SibeliusVera Martin (contralto)
Margit’s SongAn Angel Hath Touched Thy Forehead
Saviour, Is It Thou Who Wingest

Lange-Muller(Studio)8. 2 © Forenoon: Impressions of theAncient ‘lug-of-War becween teachersand taught, by Gwyn Themas (BBC)
SB Dennis Brain (horn), Sidney Griller(violin), Phillip Burton and Max. Gilbert(violas) and Colin Hampton (’cello)
Quintet in. E Fat, K.407 Mozart9.16 Lily Laskine and Orchestra con-
ductea by Manuel Rosenthal
Harp Concerto Handel

:

9.25 London Studio Concert
The BBC Northern Orchestra conducted
by John HopkinsOverture: Alcina Handel-JacquesTamburino (Alcina) Mandel-WhittakerDream Musie (Alcina)

Handel-Whittaker
Scenes Bohemiennes Bizet

(BBC)
9.55 The World to Which Christ Came:
The Common People, the fifth talk byProfessor E. M. Blaiklock (NZBS)
10.15 The Stuttgart Chamber OrchestraConcertino in F Minor Pergolesi
40.27. The Love Scene from Romeo andJuliet
John Gielgud as Romeo, Pamela Brown
as Juliet, Philippa Gill as the NurseWilt Thou Be Gone? It is’ Not Yet|
Near Day! ShakespeareRaymond Mupton (tenor) as Romeo and

Jean Fenn (soprano)._as Juliet with.Katherine Hilgenberg (contralto), as’ theNurse
Love Duet Tchaikovski
No, It is Not. Yet Day Gounod

11. 0 Close down

3x¢ 1160 IMARU7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Melodies9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies9.15 The Deceiver930 Manhunt

258 m,

9.45 Delia of Four Winds
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tip Top Tunes7. 0 Songs from the Saddle
7.30 Latin Rhythms
7-45 Vocal Parade

z8.1 Sigurd Rascher with SymphonyOrchestra
Saxo-Rhapsody . Coates

8.17 Short Story: Night Drive, by W. F.’Jenkins (NZBS)
8.45 Test Pilot: High Altitude Flying,
a talk by J. B, Starky (NZBS)9.3 From the Fifth Edinburgh Festi-val: The National Youth Orchestra. of
Great Britain conducted by Walter. Suss-kind
Overture: Rienzi WagnerClarinet Concerto in A, K.622 Mozart
Divertimeato No. 2 Arnold

(BBC)
10. O Musical Tapestries10.16 Film Successes
10.30 Close down
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9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Lotte Lehmann
10. O bHevotional Service
10.148 ‘The Lilian Dale Affair
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Home Science Talk: Take Care ofYour Carpets
11.15 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music ;

Concerto in G for Violin, String Orch-estra and Continuo Dittersdort
2.30 Accent on Melody3.0 Music While You Work
Songs of YesteryearThe Burtons of Banner StreetThe Latins Take Over
Popular Parade
From the Land of the ShamrockChildren’s session: Halliday StoriesDinner Music
The Sports Review
Showcase (NZBS)‘Tunes of the Twenties
The Songs of Britain: Robert Far-non’s Orchestra :

&

8.45 Sol Hoopii and bis Hawaiians
9.30 The Adventures of the Searlet Pim-pernel ‘
:
10. O Modern Variety(10.30 Close down
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9.30a.m. Music Wihle You Work
10.140 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 [Devotional Service :

10.38 [rank Black’s Singing Americans11.0 Topies for Women: People in the
News, by Arthur Manning; Home ScienceTalk: Take Care of Your Carpets11.36 Morning Proms :

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Matinee
2.30 Music While You Work
3.20 N.Z. Junior and Women’s Athletic
Championships (from Carisbrook)
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3.30 CLASSICAL HOURPiino Sonata in C, Op. 2, No. s
Beethoven

Svmphony No, 104 in D. (London)
Haydn4.30 N.Z, Junior and Women’s Athletic

Championships (delayed broadeast)
5. 0 Teatable Tunes ’

5.15 Children’s Session: Red Cross Re-view. The Secret of Shadow Valley
6. 0 My Son, Tom
7.0 For the Sportsmen (LankfordSmith)
7.30 Torch-of Freedom
8. 0 Rhythm Cocktail: Keith Harris and
his Orchestra (Stutlio)
8.20 ‘bad and Dave
8.45 Cowboy Round-up
9.30 Strictly Private
10.0 Your Dancing Party: Harry James
and his Orchestra (VOA)
10.45 fiesta Time; Tito Pirente’s Orches-tra (VOA)
10:30 Preacher Rollo and the Five Saints
11.20 Close down
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5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Sonata Recitals :
Yehudi Menuhin. (violin) and Hephzi-
bah Menuhin (piano)
Sonata in E Flat, Op, 12, No. 3Beethoven
Camille Wanausek (flute), Erich Weiss
(viola) and Hans Jellineck (harp)
_
Sonata Debussy‘Kentner (piano)
Souata in B Flat Minor Balakirev
3.0 Journey Round My Room: Fruttadel Mantovani, another talk by J. V.* Trevor
8.12 The Royal Philharmonie Orchestraconducted by Sir Thomas BeechamOverture: Ruy Blas, Op. 95
; Mendelssohn
Symphonic Poem: A Hero's Life

R. Strauss
oo 3 Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)
The. Cradles Faure
Chanson Triste Duparc9.10 ' The Griller String Quartet
Quartet in F Major, Op. 96 (Nigger)
P Dvorak
9.34 English Church Musicking’s College Choir
Magnificat Collegium Regale HowellsYork Minster Choir
Sing We Merrily Child
Let Alj]._Mortal’ Flesh Keep Silence

Bairstow
Magnificat in B Flat Stanford

9.51 Fernando Germani (organ)
Passacaglia and Fugue in © MinorToccata and Fugue in D Minor Bach10.13 Alois Heine (clarinet) and. the
Salzburg Mozarteum: Orchestra con-ducted by .Paul Walter
Concerto No. 2 in E Flat, Op. 74Weber10.37 The Vienna Symphony Orchestraconducted by Jonathan Sternberg
Symphony No. 39 in G Minor Haydn41.0. Close down
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9.30 a.m. Classical Gameo
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Country Doctor
10.30 Cricket: Otago vy. Southland, at
Queen’s Park, commentaries throughout
11. 0 Women at Home: Always This Yes-terday; Good Housekeeping: Take Careof Your Carpets11:30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch. Musie
2. 0 p.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
2.15 Symphonic Music
Overture: Idomeneo MozartViolin Concerto in D, Op. 77° Brahme3.0 Voices in Harmony3.16 Echoes of Hawaii
3.30 -Musice While You Work
4. Scottish Session41 Hits of Yesterday4.45 Theatre Memories
6.15 Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime;
Halliday Stories; Nature Folk, by OlgaSansom: Feathers (NZBS)5.45 Charlie Kunz (piano) F

6. 0 Song of the Outback7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Popular Parade ;

8. 0 Curtain Up: Music from Opera angBallet
:

930 4YZ’s Sports Roundup
10. O Meet the Stars: Guy Mitchell10.20 Ken Griffin (organ)10.36 Hugo Winterhalter’s Chorus andOrchestra
11.20 Close down
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